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Goderich (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Napier Street

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 29 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Title

Figurines- A

Vases- A

Birds And Flowers - A

Bells And Decor - A

Wooden Decor - A

Brass And Copper - A

Glass And Crystal - A

Platters And Bowls - A

Plates And Tiles- A
Christmas - A

Art- A

Costume Jewelry - A

Jewelry - A

Jewelry - A

Jewedry - A

Costume Jewelry Boxed - A
Watches - A

Watches - A

Watches - A

Jewelry Box And Contents - A
Jewelry Box And Contents - A
Gold Electro Plated Rings - A
Jewelry Box - Contents - A
Amber And Silver - A

Ladies Watches And Necklaces - A
Jewelry Box And Contents - A
Boxed Jewelry - A

Boxed Jewelry - A

Jewelry Box and Sterling- A
Jewelry Box And Contents- A
Boxed Jewelry- A

Boxed Jewelry - A

Boxed Jewelry - A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 7 8:00pm ET

Lot

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

Title

Lamp- A

Lamp- A

Two Lamps- A

Home Decor - B

Plant Stand And Vases - B
Music - B

DVDs-B

DVDs-B

TV Showsand Movie DVDs- B
Cameras And Binocular- B
DVDs-B

CDsAnd Stand - B

TV And DVD Player - B
Asian Accents And Figures - B
Animals And More - B
Clocks And Qil Lamp - B
Chinese Lunar Coin Set - B
Fire Place Set - B

Huron County Atlas And Pottery - B
Albums And Musical Bell - B
Shell Tray And Lamp - B
Acrylic Paintings - B

Royal Daoulton - A

Royal Doulton- A

Royal Doulton - A

Royal Doulton- A

Console Stereo - C

Wall Art- B

Cats- B

Stereo System - B

Brass- A

Candles- B

ChinaAnd Glass - A



Lot

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

Title

Set Of Dinnerware - A

Coffee And End Table- C
Sofa- C

Lamps And Furnishings - B
Foot Stool And Lamps- B
Figurines- A

Oil Lamps And Collectables - A
ReligiousAnd Art - A

Piano And Bench - C

Vintage Look And Vintage - A
Recliner - B

Vintage Bar Cart And Linens- A
Wall Hangings - A

Faux Fur Coats - A

Faux Furs- A

Faux Furs- A

Umbrellas, StandsAnd Lamp - B
DVDsAnd Racks- A

Stool And Lamp- A

Lamp And Stool - A

Chair - B

Wine Holds And Art - A

Masks And Mirrored Tray- A
Cherubs And Hamper - A
Albums And Games - A
Vintage Clothing - A

Evening Wear Tops And jackets - A
Coats- A

Suit Cases And Wesather Wear - A
Faux Furs- A

Faux Furs- A

Coat and Vest - A

Faux Furs- A

Regal Faux Furs- A

Regal Faux Fur - A

Regal Faux Furs- A

Regal Faux Furs- A

Boots- A

Mirror And Prints - B

Shelf And Cooking Items - A
Vacuums - A

Artificial Plants And Solar - A
Real Plants And Shells - A
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Lot

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
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Title

Vases, Pots And Stands- A
Wall Art - A

Bench - A

Appliances- A

Brass, Lamp And Decor - A
Framed Art - B

Brass Straps - B

Music Cabinet - B

Dining Chairs- B

Glassware And China- A
Dining Room Table - B
Storage Box And Bins- A

Ship Plates And Plant Hanger - C
Brass Plate, Houses And Clock - A
China Cabinet - C

Bookcase And Contents - B
Royals Collection - A

Clock And Collectibles- A
Collector Plates And Spoons- A
Silver Plate And China- A
TeaWagon - B

Tiles, Delfts And Shelf - A
China- A

Tea Cups And Saucers- A
Silver Plate - A

Collection And Matryoshka Dall - A
Glassware And Tea Set - A
Collector Plates And Mirror - B
Buffet - C

Wooden Serving - A

China- A

Jewery - A

Clocks And Jewellery- A
Tiffany Style Lamp - A

Scarfs- A

Wallets And Bags - A

Dresser And Mirror - C
Footwear - A

Shelf And Content And Wall Art - B
Clock, Radio And Prints- A
Shelf And Books - B

Beads And Jewelry- A

Dresser - C



Lot

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199

Title

Home Decor - B

Bed-C

Storage - A

Lamp, Wall Art And Mobile- A
Lamp And Avon Collectables - A
Two Drawers Of Jewelry- A
Night Table- B

Book Shelf, Books And Mirror - A
Personal Care And Cosmetics- A
Vintage Items And Wall Art - A
Wallets And Keep Sakes - A
TowelsAnd Linens- B
Vacuums - A

Plates, Mirror And Wall Hangings - B
Lamps And Bookends - A

Clock And Mirror - A

Skin Care - A

Dresser - C

Scarfs, Gloves And Hassock- A
Clock, Plates And Keepsake Boxes - A
Fashion Watches - A

Sheep And Stoal - A

Blankets - B

Shoes And Slippers- A

Jewelry- A

Travel Case And Jewelry- A
Purses And Bags - A

Rack And Purses- B

Hankies And Belts- A

Wall Art And Frames- B

Cords And Small Electronics- A
Office And Stationary - B
Contents Behind 6 Daors - B
Refrigerator- C

Baking Items - B

Serving Items - B

Contents Behind 4 Daors - B
Kitchen Ware- A

Pots And Kettle - A

Stove-C

Cooking Items- A

Kitchen Utensils- B

Decorative Items - A
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Lot

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
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Title

Teapots - Jugs- C

Contents Behind 2 Doors - B
Kitchen Tools- A

Pyrex And Mixer- A
Casserole And Coffee Carafes- A
Contents Of Two Drawers- B
Christmas - Spring Dishes - A
Pyrex And Enamelled Bakeware- A
Kitchen Cart- C

Contents Three Shelves- A
Corning And Melmac Dishes - B
Pet Items- B

Two Shelves- B

Cleaning Equipment - B

Cart And Wood Items - A
Shelf Contents - Home Decor - A
Clocks And Radios - B
Books And Linens - A
Cleaning Supplies- A

Home Decor- A

Trays, Clock And Mold- A
Table And Chairs- C

Clock, Rack And Art - A
Drink Cart - A

Food Processor - A

Magic Bullet And Ninja- A
Small Appliances - B
Chest/Trunk - B

Plush - B

Bedding - B

Vintage Toys- A

Hats And Gloves- A
LadiesHats- A

Sewing And Quilting - B
Sewing Machine - B

Knitting And Crafting - B
Bench And Spa ltems- B
Vintage Lamp Table - B
Chairs- C

Suitcases And Prints- A
Chest/Trunk - C

Purses And Bags- A

Purses And Bags - A



Lot

0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266

0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285

Title

Lamp And Music Box - B
Vintage Radio With Record Player - C
Bed And Frame- C
Suitcases - B

Books And Fur Hat - A
Books And Hat - D

Vanity And Stool - C

Gold Toned Jewelry - A

Pins And Bracelets - A
Jewellery Roll - A

Jewellery Rolls- A

Vintage Jewelry - A

Plastic Bistro Set - A

Bird Bath- A

Statue - A

Garden Statue - A

Pagoda- A

Bistro Set - A

Bird Bath And Plant Stands - A
Tables And Chimes - A
Vintage Casters - A

Fountain - A

Corner Shelf And Gnomes - A

Small Appliances And Shelf - A
Small Appliances- A

Small Appliances And Shelf Unit - C
Rattan Chair And Table - A

Plastic Lawn Figures And Artificial Flowers- A
Picnic- A

Vintage Appliances - B

Wash Boards And Game - B

Magic Bullet And Knife Set - B
Aluminum Kitchen Pots - B

Small Appliances- A

Puzzles- C

Record Albums And Player - B

Desk Items - A

Oak Desk And Chair - D

Figurines- B

Matches And Ashtrays - B

Kitchen Helpers - B

Desk Items - A
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Lot

0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
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Title

Desk - C

Puzzles- D

Typewriter - B

File Cabinet - C

Sheets And Blankets - B

Table And Chairs- C
Humidifiers And Light - B

Mirror, Table And Vintage Periodicals - A
Cleaning Items With Steamer And Iron - A
Dryer - C

Washing Machine - C

Metal Stool And Table- D

Laundry Items- B

Vacuum, Step And Cleaning - B
Electronics- C

Games And Table - B

Exercise Bike- B

VibraFit Machine - B

Oil Lamps- A

Bar Glasses And Novelties- C
Small Appliances- B

Two Shelves Of Decorative Items- B
Dehumidifier - C

Games-C

Fishing Equipment - C

Textile Art And Novelty Items - B
Books, Bell, Bookcase - B

Vintage And Book Case - D
Figurines And Frames - B

Books, Bookends And Bookcase - D
Clowns And Clock - C

Chair-C

Table And Lamps - D

Chairs- C

wall Art - D

Musica - C

Organ And Bench And Sheet Music - D
wall Art- D

Scenic Wall Art- D

Small Appliances- C

Mid Century Tables- D

Table AndLamp - D

DVDsAnNd Stand - C



Lot

0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365

Title

Lamps-D

Table And Stools- C

Books And Book Shelf - D
Treasures From Around The World - D
DVDsAnd Shelf Unit- D
Record Albums - B
FiguresAnd Box - C
Figurines And Vases- C
Fridge- D

Chest Freezer - D

Tables, Ceiling Fan, Light Bulbs- C
Repair And Cleaning - C

Shoe Shine- C

Hand Tools And Hardware - D
Vacuums And Broom - D
Vacuum And Spin Mop - D
Pole Light And Solar Lights- C
Christmas- D

Mink And Lamb Coats - Cn
Three Faux Fur Coats - C
Faux Fur Jackets - C

Faux Fur Coats - C

Faux Fur Coats - C

Faux Fur Coats - C

Tools- D

Tools And Hardware - D
Exercise Equipment - C

Fans And Vacuums - C

Fan And Outdoor Items - B
Bottles And Oil Cans- A
Table And Shopping Carts- A
Garden Equipment - A
Extension Ladder - A

Garden Tools And Dally - A
Garden Tools And Ladder - A
Bench, Ladder, Cardina - A
Mirror, Clock And Bell - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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